Jun 05 2024 (06:19) India Rail Info 1

Shri Ganganagar - Sikar Tri Weekly Express/14715X - Exp - NWR
SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction to SIKR/Sikar Junction
8h 10m - 393 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SGNR (Shri Ganganagar 21:40 1 0 83 176 [NWR

Junction
2 |SDS |Sadulshahr 22:01 22:03 2m |0 |1 29 |61 (183 [NWR
3 HMH [Hanumangarh Junction [22:40 23:05 25m 1 67 |49 |184 [NWR
4 HMO |Hanumangarh Town 23:13 23:15 2m |0 |1 73 |59 [183 |[NWR
5 ENB |Ellenabad 23:52 23:54 2m (0 |1 110 |59 |[194 |NWR
6 |NHR |Nohar 00:26 00:28 2m |0 |2 |141 |65 |196 |NWR
7 |TSD |Tahsil Bhadra 01:05 01:08 3m |0 |2 |181 |54 |202 |NWR
8 |SDLP ([Sadulpur Junction 02:20 02:25 5m |0 |2 245 |50 NWR
9 |CUR |Churu Junction 03:35 04:00 25m 2 |303 |58 |286 |NWR
10 |FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 04:45 04:47 2m (0 |2 [346 |45 [331 [NWR
11 |SIKR |[Sikar Junction 05:50 3 (2 |393 |- 429 |NWR

Jun 05 2024 (06:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



